DEOS Snow Network Storm Totals for December 11, 2019:

Delaware

Location

Claymont
Talley
White Clay Creek
Glasgow
West Dover
Smyrna
Dover
Woodside
Frederica
Harrington
Nassau
Stockley
Ellendale
Lewes
Bridgeville
Seaford

Laurel

Official Total (in)

Trace
Trace
0.4
Trace
0.7
Trace
0.5
0.8
Trace
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.6
0.5
0.6



